
9:00AM (Overflow 10:30AM)
10:30AM
10:30AM
9:00AM
12:00PM
9:00AM
10:30AM
7:00PM
7:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:30AM
6:30PM (Overflow 8:00PM)
9:30-11:00AM
6:00-7:30PM
6:00-7:30PM
1:00-2:30PM

MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

6.5/7.0 Fixed Doubles
3.5 USTA Confirmed *All players will have their USTA ratings confirmed online before entry

4.0 USTA Confirmed *All players will have their USTA ratings confirmed online before entry

3.0/3.5 Doubles 
3.5/4.0 Singles
7.0/7.5 Fixed Doubles
8.0 & Above Fixed Doubles
3.0 Doubles
3.5 Doubles
3.0 Doubles
3.5 Doubles
4.0 Doubles (USTA Rated 3.5 or 4.0) 
4.0 Doubles (USTA Rated 3.5 or 4.0) 
Beginner Tennis League
7.5 and Below Mixed Doubles 3/1, 3/15, 4/5, 4/19, 5/3 and 5/17
7.5 and Above Mixed Doubles 3/1, 3/15, 4/5, 4/19, 5/3 and 5/17
         Co-Ed No partner needed!

Please register for mixed leagues under the woman’s name.

7:00PM (Overflow 8:30PM)
8:00PM
8:00/8:30PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:30PM
6:30PM (Overflow 8:00PM)
8:00-8:30PM
8:15-9:45AM
6:00-7:30PM
6:00-7:30PM
1:00-2:30PM

MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY 
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

4.5 Doubles
3.0/3.5 Singles
4.5 Singles 4.5 rated players will receive first priority for this league.
4.0 Singles
4.5 Singles
3.5 Doubles 
4.5 Doubles
4.0 Doubles
4.0 Doubles
7.5 and Below Mixed Doubles 3/1, 3/15, 4/5, 4/19, 5/3 and 5/17
7.5 and Above Mixed Doubles 3/1, 3/15, 4/5, 4/19, 5/3 and 5/17
         Co-Ed No partner needed!

Please register for mixed leagues under the woman’s name.

WOMEN’S LEAGUE

MEN’S LEAGUE

SPRING 
SESSION 
2/27-5/23

ADULT TENNIS LEAGUES

Registration for Winter Leagues begins January 15-21
Registration for sub list begins January 22-24 • 10:30am

Singles Fee • $16.50/person per scheduled play 
Doubles Fee • $12.50/person per scheduled play

Register via the WAC Tennis App, WAC website or the Front Desk.

Contact League Coordinator, Heidi Rozman,
for any questions at hrozman@thewac.com

WAC Lake Country | 262-646-4266 |  www.thewac.com 
Adult Tennis Manager, Scott Ficks - sficks@thewac.com 

NO LEAGUE PLAY
 3/24-3/31

NOTES FOR SESSION:

NO MORNING OR 
DAYTIME LEAGUE PLAY 

 5/2, 5/3, and 5/4


